
Algo Specialty Handsets are modified original 

Nortel handsets providing Push-to-Talk, Push-

to-Mute, or Noise Reduction functionality for 

Nortel digital, IP, and Meridian Digital Centrex 

telephones.

These quality handsets feature an ergonomically 
designed “soft-touch” button. The user only needs to 
apply light pressure to maintain Push-to-Talk or Push-
to-Mute functionality. Algo handsets are designed for 
durability, comfort, and reliability.

PTT (Push-to-Talk) Handset

 Disables microphone until button is pressed, 
allowing normal conversation

 For more information, please visit 
www.algosolutions.com/ptt

PTM (Push-to-Mute) Handset

 Disables microphone when button is pressed to 
mute transmit speech and background noise

 For more information, please visit 
www.algosolutions.com/ptm

Noisy Location Handset

 Reduces background noise, allowing clearer voice 
transmission in noisy locations

 For more information, including audio samples, 
please visit www.algosolutions.com/noisy

Nortel-Compatible Push-to-Talk, Push-to-Mute,  
and Noisy Location Handsets

107x Specialty Handsets

Typical Applications
 Financial trading

 Banks

 Dispatch

 Military

 Emergency services

 Conference call participants

http://www.algosolutions.com/ptt
http://www.algosolutions.com/ptm
http://www.algosolutions.com/noisy
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Ordering Information

Nortel Digital & Internet Telephones 
T7000/M3900/i2000 Series

PTT 
(Push-To-Talk) 

PTM 
(Push-To-Mute)

Noisy Location

Platinum 
Charcoal  
Ether Grey

1074-66 
1074-70 
1074-74

1073-66  
1073-70 
1073-74

1075-66 
1075-70 
1075-74

Nortel IP Phones 
1100 Series

PTT 
(Push-To-Talk) 

PTM 
(Push-To-Mute)

Charcoal (Contact Algo for delivery lead times) 1097-70 1096-70

Nortel Digital Telephones 
M2000/M7000 Series

PTT 
(Push-To-Talk) 

PTM 
(Push-To-Mute)

Chameleon Grey 
Dolphin Grey 
Black

1071-35 
1071-93 
1071-03

1070-35  
1070-93 
1070-03

Nortel MDC  
(Meridian Digital Centrex) Telephones  
M5000 Series 

 
PTT 
(Push-To-Talk) 

 
PTM 
(Push-To-Mute)

Chameleon Grey
Black

1079-35 
1079-03

1078-35 
1078-03

Related Product

1072 Noise Cancelling Adapter for 
Nortel Meridian Style Handsets

www.algosolutions.com/1072

Noisy Location

M3900/T7000/ 
i2000 Handset

Noisy Location 
Handset

1100 Series 
Handset
1100 Series
HandsetHandsetHandset

M2000/M7000 
Handset

MDC 
Handset
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