

## **107x Specialty Handsets**

# Nortel-Compatible Push-to-Talk, Push-to-Mute, and Noisy Location Handsets

Algo Specialty Handsets are modified original Nortel handsets providing Push-to-Talk, Push-to-Mute, or Noise Reduction functionality for Nortel digital, IP, and Meridian Digital Centrex telephones.

These quality handsets feature an ergonomically designed "soft-touch" button. The user only needs to apply light pressure to maintain Push-to-Talk or Push-to-Mute functionality. Algo handsets are designed for durability, comfort, and reliability.

#### PTT (Push-to-Talk) Handset

- Disables microphone until button is pressed, allowing normal conversation
- For more information, please visit www.algosolutions.com/ptt

#### PTM (Push-to-Mute) Handset

- Disables microphone when button is pressed to mute transmit speech and background noise
- For more information, please visit www.algosolutions.com/ptm

#### **Noisy Location Handset**

- Reduces background noise, allowing clearer voice transmission in noisy locations
- ➤ For more information, including audio samples, please visit www.algosolutions.com/noisy



#### **Typical Applications**

- > Financial trading
- Banks
- Dispatch
- Military
- > Emergency services
- Conference call participants

## **107x Specialty Handsets**



**Noisy Location** 

1100 Series

M3900/T7000/ i2000 Handset

### **Ordering Information**

			Handset
Nortel Digital & Internet Telephones	PTT	PTM	Noisy Location
T7000/M3900/i2000 Series	(Push-To-Talk)	(Push-To-Mute)	
Platinum	1074-66	1073-66	1075-66
Charcoal	1074-70	1073-70	1075-70
Ether Grey	1074-74	1073-74	1075-74

Nortel IP Phones 1100 Series	PTT (Push-To-Talk)	PTM (Push-To-Mute)	Handset
Charcoal (Contact Algo for delivery lead times)	1097-70	1096-70	

Nortel Digital Telephones	PTT	PTM	M2000/M7000
M2000/M7000 Series	(Push-To-Talk)	(Push-To-Mute)	Handset
Chameleon Grey	1071-35	1070-35	
Dolphin Grey	1071-93	1070-93	
Black	1071-03	1070-03	

Nortel MDC (Meridian Digital Centrex) Telephones M5000 Series	<b>PTT</b> (Push-To-Talk)	PTM (Push-To-Mute)	MDC Handset
Chameleon Grey Black	1079-35 1079-03	1078-35 1078-03	

#### **Related Product**

1072 Noise Cancelling Adapter for www.algosolutions.com/1072 Nortel Meridian Style Handsets

DC107xBR-11 November 2009 © Algo Communication Products Ltd. All rights reserved. Algo® is a registered trademark of Algo Communication Products Ltd. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.